Reglab medlemsavgift 2019-22

Véastra Gotalandsregionen
Region Skane

Region Varmland

Region Vasternorrland
Region Dalarna

Region Norrbotten

Region Jonkopings lan
Region Vasterbotten
Region Ostergétland
Regionforbundet Kalmar
Region Géavleborg

Region Orebro l3n

Region Gotland

Region Vastmanland
Region Kronoberg

Region Uppsala
Regionforbundet S6rmland
Region Blekinge

Region Jamtland Harjedalen
Region Halland
Stockholms léns landsting/Storsthim
Vinnova

Tillvaxtverket

SKL*

Summa

Avgift 2015-19
75 000 + 8 ore;
250 000
204 200
176 900
96 900
94 400
97 200
95 000
102 300
95 900
110 000
93 700
97 200
97 800
79 600
95 700
90 000
102 600
97 200
87 200
85100
99 500
248 000
250 000
250 000

2 846 400

Alternativ 1:

80 000 + 10 ore;

300 000 Summa
80 000 + 170 000 250 000
80 000 + 135 000 215000

80 000 + 28 000 108 000
80 000 + 25 000 105 000
80 000 + 29 000 109 000
80 000 + 25 000 105 000
80 000 + 36 000 116 000
80 000 +27 000 107 000
80 000 + 46 000 126 000
80 000 + 24 500 100 500
80 000 + 29 000 109 000
80 000 + 30 000 110 000
80 000 + 6000 86 000
80 000 + 27 000 107 000
80 000 + 20 000 100 000
80 000 + 37 000 117 000
80 000 + 29 000 109 000
80 000 + 16 000 96 000
80 000 + 13 000 93 000
80 000 + 33 000 113 000
80 000 + 232 000 312 000
300 000 300 000
300 000 300 000

3297 500

Alternativ 2: 12
80 000 + 9 ore;
350 000 Summa

80 000 + 152 500 232500
80000 + 121 370 201 370

80 000 + 25 200 105 200
80000 + 22 100 102 100
80 000 + 25 800 105 800
80 000+22 600 102 600
80 000 +32 200 112 500
80 000 + 24200 104 200
80 000+ 41200 121 200
80 000 + 21900 102 000
80 000 + 25 700 105 700
80 000 + 27 000 107 000
80 000 + 5 300 85300
80 000 + 24 500 104 500
80 000 + 18 000 98 000
80 000 + 33 350 113 400
80 000 + 26 108 106 100
80 000 + 14 300 94 300
80 000 + 11700 91 700
80 000 + 29 300 109 300
80 000 + 208 400 288 400
350 000 350 000
350 000 350 000

3292700

Befolkning Q1
2018
1694723
1348 607
280 445
245904
286 393
250969
358 102
268 887
458 150
243 718
285791
299 583
58 659
271628
197 826
370551
290 090
159 362
129 873
325813
2315612



